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First Name
Patrick
Garrett
Jeffrey
David
Tim
Ryan
Ryan
Gavin
Joshua
Corey
David
Gunnar
Molly
Alden
Grace
Andrew
Ben
Steven
Jon
Dave
Benjamin
Keith
Abbey
Ben
Noah
Kaylee
Aurora
Robert
Jacob
Georgia
Stuart
James
Alex
Joseph
Rebecca
Glenn
Wayne

2023 GYC Turkey Trot 5K

Overall Times

Last Name
Gandini
Pitt
Sunderlin
Martino
Lindberg
Lafrance
Shumway
Pitt
Donza
Lanum
Bell
Marvel
Sunderlin
Townsend
Gray
Skeirik
McGinnis
Bell

Klee
Sunderlin
Smith
Forest
Wood
Haugo
Sullivan
Boisvert
Couto
Weiss
Gilbert
Eckhardt
Siegler
Sullivan
Defosses
Najem
Walkley
Kelloway
Pike

Age

18
25
15
31
30
26
28
20
17
46
32
15
45
17
22
14
30
34
24
46
17
45
37
26
24
38
20
39
15
16
63
63
16
13
34
41
60

Gender Bib #
Male
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

89
163
619
354
303
215
162
161

71
421
343
624
440

77
164
610
346
330
165
441

83
419
356
193
185
312
172
347
608

81
581
580

76
602
353
401
570

Time

15:57
17:12
17:50
18:14
18:18
18:29
18:30
18:33
18:36
19:21
19:38
19:47
19:49
19:54
20:37
20:44
20:58
21:12
21:24
21:54
22:02
22:06
22:14
22:21
22:38
22:43
22:50
23:03
23:06
23:12
23:17
23:20
23:36
23:44
23:46
23:46
23:48



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Mariah
Dale
Anna
Brett
Lisa
Alana
Gretchen
Kevin
Bryce
Rilee
Sam
Paul
Dylan
Laurel
Hallie
Al
Matthew
Craig
Colby
Tess
Gary
Teddy
Ty

Tim

Jim
Laura
Olivia
Mary
William
Harry
Hannah
Samantha
Jack
Mike

Ed

Heidi
Scott
Alex
Tyler
Veronica
Brent
Sarah
Heather

Cleveland
Rivillas
DeRoche
Coapland
Plante
Sawyer
Gandini
Treseler
Cook
Thomsom
Otis

Bills
Cook
Gingrich
Sunderlin
Reis
Donza
Maurer
Maurer
Eckhardt
Gentel
Floyd
Jordan
Obrien
Sawyer
Monies
Smith
Daley
McKenna
floyd
DeRoche
Jezak
Conaton
Korek
Donovan
Pike
Saucier
Giannantonio
Pake
Hytner
Gumbs
Lindberg
Bell

30
45
23
47
54
16
45
33
14
37
26
56
10
21
13
42
46
43
13
13
71
25
36
53
55
49
24
19
11
25
26
23
24
38
58
56
31
45
26
33
22
28
35

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
male
Female
Male
Male
male
female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

355
400
177
413
512

88
450
325
623
357
186
500

31
211
620
446
402
445
622
612
563
212
351
508
530
422
192

74

22
213
176
204
205
340
521
499
342
423
191
341
202
166
331

23:48

23:59
24:11:00
24:18:00
24:21:00
24:24:00
24:27:00
24:27:00
24:35:00
24:47:00
24:53:00
24:55:00
24:58:00
25:00:00
25:00:00
25:14:00
25:15:00
25:19:00
25:19:00
25:24:00
25:31:00
25:33:00
25:37:00
25:37:00
25:39:00
25:42:00
25:43:00
25:44:00
25:47:00
25:52:00
25:58:00
26:00:00
26:01:00
26:04:00
26:07:00
26:08:00
26:09:00
26:10:00
26:13:00
26:20:00
26:22:00
26:23:00
26:26:00



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Stephanie
Kathleen
Kim Sara
Mery
John
Amanda
Tyler
Michelle
Joel
Aaron
Landen
Jennifer
Rick
Elizabeth
John
Benjamin
Clark

lan

Ryan
Tyler
Matthew
Kristin
Jules
James
Michelle
Maddie

Rendell
Connor
Kristine
Derek
Jared
Ben
Rob
Andrew
Carrie
John
Emily
Molly
Brooke
Peter
Tara
Meghan

Colcord
Aldridge
Remick
Leger
Carricato
Lajoie

Kuntz
DeRoche
Pattison
Pattison
Brothers
Faulkingham
Andrews
Brothers
Townsend
Coapland
Blackwelder
Lofblad
Nelson
Barry
McKenna
Maurer
Stewart
Whitehouse
Stow

Guest

Belanger
Curren

Maurer
Blackwelder
Blackwelder
White

Barry

Barry
Maurer
Barry
Schuessler
Stewart
Dexter
Baron

Nagel
Crumb
Baron

41
62
29
50
29
31
32
54
37
35
17
30
57
42
54
12
16
16
35
11
44
43
22
57
53
17

16
11
44
45
37
11
48

47
29
24
23
14
75
33
36

Female
Female
Female
female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

437
584
189
532
188
333
332
507
337
338

87
306
529
448
511

12

80

90
302

35
429
444
180
493
523

91

72

29
433
434
316

36
454

30
455
207
179
216
606
585
352
329

26:28:00
26:35:00
26:35:00
26:36:00
26:39:00
26:41:00
26:41:00
26:41:00
26:51:00
26:52:00
26:53:00
27:04:00
27:09:00
27:11:00
27:16:00
27:18:00
27:19:00
27:29:00
27:31:00
27:36:00
27:40:00
27:42:00
27:45:00
27:46:00
27:47:00
27:49:00

27:52:00
28:02:00
28:11:00
28:11:00
28:19:00
28:23:00
28:23:00
28:30:00
28:31:00
28:34:00
28:49:00
28:51:00
28:53:00
29:00:00
29:01:00
29:01:00



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Hailey
Korey
Gary
Jennie
John
jessica
Dayna
Jen
Mary
Emett
jessica
Nathan
Mason
Tracy
Reagan
Samuel
Chelsea
Kevin
Richard
Stephen
Stephen
Joseph
Maxwell
Ethan
Matt
Janelle
John
Jessica
Liliana
Jeffrey
Arthur
Grace
Jenn
Abigail
Jack
Josh
Leila
Jacob
Allysia
KATJA
Camryn
Caroline
Cole

Groleau
Weston
Boisvert
Gannon
Stow
gannon
Wernig
Coapland
Gosling
Smith
trombetta
Mcshinsky
Flint
Flint
Mclintire
Najem
Divers
Divers
Ellis
Burton
Colcord
Smith
Floyd
Rouleau
Rouleau
Labarre
Zupkus
Sullivan
Vachon
Gilbert
Gaudet
Kelly
Kelly
Lyman
Salamone
Moreau
Moreau
Jameson
Burton
FOX
Coutts
Guest
Howard

34
23
40
23
58
19
49
46
61
30
41
34

37
21
11
33
34
53
18
44
12
28

41
69
29
20
22
47
62
16
41
11
14
38
29
44
38
58
16
17
18

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

304
209
420
208
522

86
442
414
582
319
447
350

32
349
203

317
318
517

78
436

34
214

19
425
564
197
210
187
427
565

93
458

17
604
326
183
404
334
496

82

92

84

29:01:00
29:05:00
29:07:00
29:07:00
29:08:00
29:09:00
29:11:00
29:12:00
29:16:00
29:22:00
29:24:00
29:27:00
29:31:00
29:34:00
29:44:00
29:51:00
29:58:00
30:01:00
30:02:00
30:03:00
30:04:00
30:05:00
30:10:00
30:12:00
30:13:00
30:36:00
30:38:00
30:39:00
30:40:00
30:47:00
30:57:00
31:22:00
31:22:00
31:23:00
31:23:00
31:29:00
31:29:00
31:31:00
31:32:00
31:36:00
31:46:00
31:49:00
31:52:00



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Bella
Brenda
Jillian
Erica
Melissa
Pablo
Charleyne
Brooke
Addie
Robin
Lex
Tyler
Erin
Marisa
Dave
Lily
Kathleen
Colby
Amber
Samantha
Corey
Sophia
Richard
Beth
Scott
Kerry

Emma
Shara
Reed
Cori
Nicholas
Becca
Catherine
Lindi
Michelle
Abby
Chris
Amy
Ann
Lauren
Ruth
Olivia

Salamone
Salamone
Parrell
Parrell
Otis
Ramirez
Panner
Zupkus
Baron
Soller
Rivera
Weeks
Seamonds
Consalvo
Seamonds
Smith
Cummings
Gilbert
Mclain
Nelson
Gately

Procario-foley

Mills
Belanger
Smith
Fanning

Jameson
Jameson
Tichich
Partridge
Tichich
Otis

Bates
Beaudeauis
Giles
Daley
Daley
Daley
Sherpick
Gianakakis
Frank
Gorman

12
44
13
50
32
40
28
28
11
65
30
11
40
26
42
20
56
13
42
32
52
25
27
48
58
41

12
41

42
47
24
32
50
57
21
52
54
59
34
64
11

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

11
412
617
524
327
428
200
196

16
575
320

33
407
167
408
175
525
609
451
301
519
182
181
415
506
457
483

403

28
435
443
184
336
531
520
173
502
501
510
321
566

14

32:00:00
32:01:00
32:07:00
32:08:00
32:09:00
32:10:00
32:16:00
32:16:00
32:32:00
32:35:00
32:36:00
32:42:00
32:42:00
32:43:00
32:43:00
32:46:00
32:50:00
32:55:00
33:09:00
33:12:00
33:20:00
33:23:00
33:23:00
33:30:00
33:34:00
33:35:00
33:45:00
33:49:00
33:49:00
33:52:00
33:53:00
33:54:00
33:55:00
34:04:00
34:24:00
34:48:00
35:07:00
35:07:00
35:08:00
35:15:00
35:24:00
35:48:00
35:50:00



209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

245
246
247
248
249
250

Abby
Vojtech
Sarah
Mark
David
Bridget
Geoffrey
Caroline
Daniel
Barbie
Lou
Scott
Julie
Zoe
Thomas

Ella
Abigail
Michelle
Maria
Joanna
Julia
Aaron
Jaime
Nate
Angela
Lori
Ethan
Audrey
Kendall
Amy
Ethan
David
Chloe
Jennifer
Nora

Eliot
Andrew
Emilee
Kerry
Levi
Sarah

Collie
Kubec
Belanger
Salamone
Salamone
Shannon
Shannon
Skeirik
Skeirik
Doe
Grant
Sherman
Sherman
Strycharz
Mcbay

DeMark
Smith
Smith
Vachon
Rousseau
Donza
Howard
Beadle
Marsh
Marsh
Rouleau
Curren
Cox
Gilbert
Gilbert
Giles
Giles
Rouleau
Shannon
Shannon

Belanger
Curren

Johnsen
Mills
Donza
Locke
Otis

42
33
43
43
38
12
44

40
56
58
55
55
26
14

14
25
59
57
50
14
46
45
40
40
43
58
56

46

68
10
44
10

12
68
21
48

34

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

417
324
453
411
311

405

25
432
503
504
514
515
190
630
525
618
174
505
516
494
632
438
449
431
430
424
498
513

20
426

27
576

18
406

13
573
206
452

21
328

35:53:00
36:17:00
36:22:00
36:27:00
36:27:00
36:58:00
36:59:00
37:17:00
37:18:00
37:20:00
37:24:00
37:53:00
37:54:00
37:59:00
38:21:00
38:22:00
38:22:00
39:00:00
39:02:00
39:22:00
39:30:00
39:31:00
39:35:00
39:43:00
39:44:00
39:45:00
39:57:00
39:58:00
40:09:00
40:10:00
40:14:00
40:16:00
40:16:00
41:02:00
41:08:00
41:10:00

41:43:00
42:16:00
42:45:00
43:34:00
43:35:00
44:08:00



251
252

253

254

255
256
257
258
259
260
261

Cathy
Tristen

Freya
Steven

Sarah
Denise
David
David
Easton
Jessica
Shannon

Despins
Despins
Von
Williamsen
Von
Williamsen
Von
Williamsen
Johnsen
Najum
Najum
Heath
Heath
Najem

50
19

36

35
64
13
62

31
50

Female
Male

Female

Male

Female
Female
Male
male
Male
Female
Female

518
85

309

308
572
631
586

310
495

44:08:00
44:36:00

44:53:00

44:54:00

44:54:00
46:32:00
47:54:00
48:17:00
52:37:00
52:37:00
57:36:00



